




















                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]
Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

Building No.1, Malhan One, Sunlight Colony, Ashram, Near Jeevan Hospital, New Delhi-110014

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites,1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

For the Month:- May 2021

S.NO CODE NAME DESIGNATION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/off C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G002679 VINOD PANDEY KUMAR SECURITY GUARD A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A P A A A P A A P A A wo P P A A A 6 1 0.00 0.00 7

2 G193620 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA SECURITY GUARD A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P 16 2 0.00 0.00 18

3 G210829 SONU KUMAR SINGH SECURITY GUARD P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 14 2 0.00 0.00 16

4 G145370 ANIL   SINGH Security Supervisor P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P 26 5 0.00 0.00 31

5 G014090 BASU DEV CHAUHAN SECURITY GUARD P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P 27 4 0.00 0.00 31

6 G145371 SATYAVIR   SINGH SECURITY GUARD P P P P wo P P P P P P wo A A P A P A A A P A A A A A A A A P A 14 2 0.00 0.00 16

7 G175915 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH SECURITY GUARD A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P 12 2 0.00 0.00 14

8 G233831 DIP NARAYAN OJHA SECURITY GUARD A A A A A A A A A A A P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 2 0 0.00 0.00 2



Form XVII

Name and Address of contractor……    Nature & Location of Work  ……. [See Rule 77(2) (a)]

M/s WALSONS SERVICES PVT LTD Security Services Register of wages

Building No.1, Malhan One, Sunlight Colony, Ashram, Near Jeevan Hospital, M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites

New Delhi - 110014 1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

Name and Address of Establishment in/Under which contract is carried ……    Name and Address of Principal Employer……    

M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites

1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044 1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

No. of Days: 31

Wage Period: Monthly May-21
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Name of  

Workman
Designation Father's Name

UAN 

No.
ESI No.

BASIC+

DA
HRA Conv GROSS

W
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R
K
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 D
A

Y
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F

H

A
b

s
e

n
t

BASIC HRA
Wash. 

All./ Conv

Leave

(PL)

Leave

(CL)
NFH Bonus

G
ro

s
s Emp.

PF

@12%

Emp.

ESI

@0.75

%

Advance/ 

Other 

Ded./UD

LWF

DEDUCTI

ON

Employee

Share)

Net Paid

Bank Account 

Numbers/Signature of 

Employee

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1

G
0

0
2

6
7

9

VINOD PANDEY 
KUMAR

SECURITY 
GUARD

S..N.PANDEY    

1
0
0
4
0
8
4
4
9
2
9
7

2
0
1
3
0
5
5
8
5
7

15492 1000 -       16,492       7.0 0.0 0.0 3,498          226           -             -         -         -            -            3,724           420           28 0 0 448.00 3,276.00 036401502549

2

G
1

9
3

6
2

0

VIJAY KUMAR 

VERMA

SECURITY 
GUARD

LATE. DURGA   PRASAD

1
0
1
4
3
7
3
6
4
3
0
4

2
0
1
7
5
5
2
2
0
7

15492 1000 -       16,492       18.0 0.0 0.0 8,995          581           -             -         -         -            -            9,576           1,079        72 0 0 1,151.00 8,425.00 0993000102896827

3

G
2

1
0

8
2

9

SONU KUMAR 
SINGH

SECURITY 
GUARD

VIJAY SINGH

1
0
1
1
8
3
8
4
5
6
4
5

2
0
1
7
7
3
4
8
0
7

15492 1000 -       16,492       16.0 0.0 0.0 7,996          516           -             -         -         -            -            8,512           960           64 190 0 1,214.00 7,298.00 918010052009623

4

G
1

4
5

3
7

0

ANIL   SINGH
Security 

Supervisor
SARNAM SINGH

1
0
1
1
8
5
1
7
2
8
3
0

2
0
1
6
6
1
9
8
3
2

18797 1500 -       20,297       31.0 0.0 0.0 18,797       1,500        -             -         -         -            -            20,297         1,800        152 0 0 1,952.00 18,345.00 11372011008433

5

G
0

1
4

0
9

0

BASU DEV 
CHAUHAN

SECURITY 
GUARD

RAM CHARAN CHAUHAN

1
0
0
1
0
8
8
3
1
9
7
2

2
0
1
4
0
0
0
4
2
6

15492 1000 -       16,492       31.0 0.0 0.0 15,492       1,000        -             -         -         -            -            16,492         1,859        124 0 0 1,983.00 14,509.00 629201512460

6

G
1

4
5

3
7

1

SATYAVIR   
SINGH

SECURITY 
GUARD

VACHAN SINGH

1
0
1
1
8
5
1
7
2
8
4
8

E
xe

m
p
te

d 15492 1000 -       16,492       16.0 0.0 0.0 7,996          516           -             -         -         -            -            8,512           960           0 0 0 960.00 7,552.00 0149001700019015

7

G
1

7
5

9
1

5

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINGH

SECURITY 
GUARD

GANGA PRASAD SINGH    

1
0
1
3
5
0
8
5
3
2
5
9

2
0
1
7
2
4
6
8
2
0

15492 1000 -       16,492       14.0 0.0 0.0 6,996          452           -             -         -         -            -            7,448           840           56 500 0 1,396.00 6,052.00 50100152763795

8

G
2

3
3

8
3

1

DIP NARAYAN 
OJHA

SECURITY 
GUARD

BHAGIRATHI   OJHA

1
0
0
6
2
8
0
2
3
3
7
7

E
xe

m
p
te

d 15492 1000 -       16,492       2.0 0.0 0.0 999             65              -             -         -         -            -            1,064           120           0 0 0 120.00 944.00 34702217062

127,241    8,500     -         135,741        135           -            -        70,770         4,855          -               -           -           -             -             75,625           8,038          495         690                -         9,224           66,401           

Amount of Wages Earned DeductionsRate of Wages Attendance RemarksEmployee's Details

Total



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

MAY-2021

14-JUN-2021 23:1207-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59290409

Total Members 2048

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      23,38,626

Total Refund Advance      13,25,783

          3,211Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,414

Unexempted

      36,64,409

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0

1 / 99DSNHP0022524000 / MAY-2021 / 14-JUN-2021 23:12



EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       21,862AMOD KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800127 101185171065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMOD

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,923
AMOL
DNYANESHWAR
SHEDAGE

        1,250        1,800128 101254074245 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

AMOL
DNYANESHW
AR SHEDAGE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,238AMRENDRA
KUMAR PATHAK

        1,250        1,859129 101284222306 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

AMRENDRA
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,085AMRESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800130 101628198787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,087
AMRISH  PURI         1,250        1,859131 101686174751 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492AMRISH
PURI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       23,238AMITESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,859132 101035174171 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

AMRITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       20,833ANAMIKA
ANAMI

        1,250        1,859133 101262765022 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492ANAMIKA

ANAMI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       42,320
ANAND         1,250        1,800134 100082094630 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,422ANAND
MISHRA

          375          540135 101149022681 N.A.
        4,498            22        4,498ANAND

MISHRA
-

        4,498
            0          165 - -

       15,089ANAND KISHOR
THAKUR

        1,207        1,739136 101183137174 N.A.
       14,493             2       14,493

ANAND
KISHOR
THAKUR

-
       14,493

            0          532 - -

       17,661
ANAND  KUMAR         1,009        1,454137 100082126635 N.A.

       12,113             7       12,113ANAND
KUMAR

-
       12,113

            0          445 - -

       21,363
ANAND  KUMAR         1,250        1,800138 100505457358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,375ANAND KUMAR
TIWARI

          708        1,020139 101329995534 N.A.
        8,496            14        8,496

ANAND
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        8,496

            0          312 - -

       17,024
ANAND  RAI         1,250        1,800140 101437210065 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,211ANAND SINGH
KARAKOTI

        1,158        1,668141 101128619885 N.A.
       13,896             0       13,896

ANAND
SINGH
KARAKOTI

-
       13,896

            0          510 - -

       23,988
ANIKET  KUMAR         1,250        1,859142 100978170979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492ANIKET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       11,139
ANIL  KUMAR           583          840143 100949967060 N.A.

        6,996            17        6,996
ANIL  KUMAR -

        6,996
            0          257 - -

       26,174
ANIL  KUMAR         1,249        1,799144 100512325568 N.A.

       14,992             1       14,992
ANIL  KUMAR -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       24,077
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800145 100518576324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,014
ANIL  MOUAR         1,250        1,859146 100083601251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
ANIL  MOUAR -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,761
ANIL  SINGH         1,250        1,800147 101185172830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       28,739DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800528 100139492591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,666DINESH SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,256529 100139536823 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       27,605DINESH KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800530 100692426561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,491DIP JYOTI
GOGOI

        1,250        1,800531 101561607979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIP JYOTI

GOGOI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,177DIP NARAYAN
OJHA

        1,250        1,800532 100628023377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIP
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,952
DIPAK
AANANDA
BADEKAR

        1,250        1,800533 100440241846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPAK
ANANDA
BADEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,490
DIPANSHU         1,250        1,859534 101619473355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DIPANSHU -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       29,288DIPEN
TAMANG

        1,250        1,800535 100957595484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIPEN

TAMANG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,417DIVAKAR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,885536 100140417995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,706

DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          635 - -

       42,896
DIVYA  GUPTA         1,250        1,800537 100727625467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,463
DIVYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

          174          251538 100143988534 N.A.
        2,088            27        2,088

DIVYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
        2,088

            0           77 - -

       21,198DIVYANSH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800539 101521536226 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIVYANSH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,359
DIWAKAR         1,250        1,800540 101229377849 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIWAKAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,262DIWAN BISHT
SINGH

        1,250        1,961541 100140736698 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341DIWAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

        8,306DIWASH
GHATANI

          602          867542 101128622700 N.A.
        7,226            15        7,226DIWASH

GHATANI
-

        7,226
            0          265 - -

       16,198DNYANESHWAR
BABURAO LUTE

          952        1,371543 100140847290 N.A.
       11,426             9       11,426

DNYANESHW
AR BABURAO
LUTE

-
       11,426

            0          419 - -

       21,010D MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,239        1,785544 100504985014 N.A.
       14,874             0       14,874

DUBBA
MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       14,874

            0          546 - -

       28,154
DULARE  ALI         1,250        2,037545 100517191757 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,978
DULARE ALI -

       15,000
            0          787 - -

       22,449
DURGA  PATIL         1,250        1,800546 101570517665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,734DURGESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800547 101595282347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DVRGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       25,401PARVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001116 101414484499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,01,948

PARVEZ  ALAM         1,250        1,8001117 100269227145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEZ

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,882PATHURI
RAKESH REDDY

        1,156        1,6661118 101414484434 N.A.
       13,880             0       13,880PATHURI

RAKESH
-

       13,880
            0          510 - -

       17,492
PAVAN  DEV         1,250        1,8591119 100270170960 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PAVAN  DEV -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       25,195PAVAN
SINSINWAR

        1,250        1,8001120 101006386055 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAVAN

SINSINWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,384
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001121 100270439260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,731
PAWAN  DEV         1,245        1,7941122 100626896261 N.A.

       14,950             0       14,950
PAWAN DEV -

       14,950
            0          549 - -

       21,718
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,208        1,7401123 100646494466 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       23,597
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001124 100692436938 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,955
PAWAN  KUMAR           458          6601125 100045810169 N.A.

        5,497            20        5,497PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        5,497

            0          202 - -

       28,396PAWAN KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001126 101410407836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       62,271
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001127 101500810316 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,236PAWAN KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,8001128 100625978699 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,448PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

          583          8401129 101350853259 N.A.
        6,996            17        6,996

PAWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        6,996

            0          257 - -

       18,856PAWAN KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,166        1,6801130 100270726273 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,734PAWAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001131 100270442781 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAWAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,738P SANTHOSH
KUMAR

        1,129        1,6261132 101128836139 N.A.
       13,549            16       13,549

PENUKULA
SANTHOSH
KUMAR

-
       13,549

            0          497 - -

       23,497PHURBA
SHERPA

        1,250        1,8001133 100727186204 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PHURBA

SHERPA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,090
PINTOO  RAM         1,250        1,8001134 100645752853 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PINTOO  RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991PINTOO
SHARMA

          999        1,4391135 101336795718 N.A.
       11,994             7       11,994PINTOO

SHARMA
-

       11,994
            0          440 - -

       23,238
PINTU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591136 100727636573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PINTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

55 / 99DSNHP0022524000 / MAY-2021 / 14-JUN-2021 23:12



EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       21,668SATYAPRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001645 101376435015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAPRAKA

SH  MISHRA
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       34,216SATYAVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591646 101185172848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SATYAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,243SATYENDRA
KUMAR

          708        1,0191647 101064869153 N.A.
        8,495            14        8,495SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,495
            0          311 - -

       26,641SATYENDRA
PAL SINGH

        1,250        1,8591648 101106276470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SATYENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       48,055SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001649 100625408850 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,734SATYENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001650 100055059519 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SATYENDRA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,175
SAUD  NAZIR         1,233        1,7761651 101066131920 N.A.

       14,800             0       14,800
SAUD NAZIR -

       14,800
            0          543 - -

       48,804SAUMYA
SAURABH

        1,250        1,8001652 100342367908 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAUMYA

SAURABH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,789
SAUNU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591653 101419984440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,493SAUNU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        9,268SAURABH
KUMAR

          702        1,0121654 101260836399 N.A.
        8,432            16        8,432SAURABH

KUMAR
-

        8,432
            0          310 - -

       29,288SAURABH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001655 101064868663 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,666SAURABH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591656 101576265965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SAURABH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,230SAURABH
KASHYAP

        1,250        1,8001657 101499993449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,467SAURABH
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8001658 100342507854 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

SAURABH
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,630SAURABH
SHARMA

          325          4681659 101628483560 N.A.
        3,903            20        3,903SAURABH

SHARMA
-

        3,903
            0          143 - -

        5,472
SAURBH           291          4201660 101579438678 N.A.

        3,498            24        3,498
SAURBH -

        3,498
            0          129 - -

       22,538SAVINDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591661 101606906350 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,563
SAZIYA         1,250        1,8001662 101365048713 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAZIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,213SEETA RAM
YADAV

        1,249        1,7991663 101336795756 N.A.
       14,993             1       14,993SEETA RAM

YADAV
Others

       14,993
            0          550 Others -

       17,024SHAILENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001664 100788099732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,765SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

        1,041        1,4991665 101006386525 N.A.
       12,493             6       12,493SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,493
            0          458 - -

       16,153SHAILENDRA
SINGH

        1,249        1,7991666 100754112387 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992SHAILENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -
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Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       17,643
SIYA RAM         1,250        1,8591751 100357672540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SIYA RAM -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        4,967SK
NASIRUDDIN

          251          3621752 100321771315 N.A.
        3,015            24        3,015SK.

NASIRUDDIN
-

        3,015
            0          111 - -

       17,992
SOBAL         1,250        1,8591753 101006386093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SOBAL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,553
SOHANLAL         1,250        1,8001754 101083244309 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,365
SOHAN  TIDKE           833        1,2001755 101576631960 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000SOHAN
TIDKE

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       23,988SOHRAB
ANSARI

        1,250        1,8591756 100519730405 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SOHRAB

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,741
SOMDUTT         1,041        1,4991757 100359583667 N.A.

       12,494             6       12,494SOMDUTT
GIRI

-
       12,494

            0          458 - -

     
1,20,683

SONA
MENEZES

        1,250        1,8001758 100359856723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SONA

MENEZES
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,581SONAM
DHANIK

        1,250        1,8001759 101184771078 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SONAM

DHANIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,970
SONI  KUMARI         1,250        1,8591760 101658583174 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SONI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,236
SONU         1,250        1,8001761 100727359663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,566
SONU         1,250        1,8591762 101318270023 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SONU -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,764
SONU         1,250        1,8591763 100567296067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,495
SONU -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       89,058
SONU         1,250        6,8401764 101489354145 N.A.

       15,000             0       57,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0        5,590 - -

       16,692
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001765 101244289054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,024
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001766 100692102621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,031
SONU  KUMAR         1,249        1,7991767 100360490020 N.A.

       14,993             1       14,993SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,993

            0          550 - -

       26,734
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001768 100360493359 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,460SONU KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,225        1,7641769 101168801570 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700

SONU
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       14,700

            0          539 - -

       17,282SONU KUMAR
PATWA

        1,250        1,8001770 100529087695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SONU
KUMAR
PATWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,512SONU KUMAR
SINGH

          666          9601771 101183845645 N.A.
        7,996            15        7,996

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,996

            0          294 - -

       13,743
SONU  SINGH           791        1,1391772 101325458915 N.A.

        9,495            12        9,495
SONU SINGH -

        9,495
            0          348 - -
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KUMAR KUMAR

       25,853VARANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001940 100625122154 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VARANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,102VARINDER
SINGH

        1,166        1,6801941 100727194138 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VARINDER

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       15,943
VARUN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001942 101214655051 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,222VEER
BAHADUR

        1,250        2,2561943 100727763566 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797VEER

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       30,000VEER
BAHADUR

        1,250        1,8591944 100727763739 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VEER

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       21,908VEERBHAN
SINGH

        1,197        1,7241945 101337999883 N.A.
       14,365             0       14,365VEER BHAN

SINGH
-

       14,365
            0          527 - -

        7,550VIRU KUMAR
CHOUHAN

          419          6041946 101693474573 N.A.
        5,033            14        5,033

VEERU -
        5,033

            0          185 - -

       19,203VENGALA
SRINU

        1,250        1,8001947 101208218784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VENGALA

SRINU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,599VIBHANSHU
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8001948 100988809667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIBHANSHU

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,554
VICKY         1,250        1,8191949 100528775211 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,155
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          569 - -

       18,705VIDHI
CHAURASIA

        1,083        1,5601950 101361783230 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000VIDHI

CHAURASIA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       21,077VIDYANAND
JHA

        1,183        1,7041951 101130078686 N.A.
       14,200             0       14,200VIDYANAND

JHA
-

       14,200
            0          521 - -

        7,496
VIJAY  KUMAR           416          6001952 100512327880 N.A.

        4,997            21        4,997VIJAY
KUMAR

-
        4,997

            0          184 - -

       26,236
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001953 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,819VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

          101          1461954 101299212551 N.A.
        1,213            29        1,213VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

        1,213
            0           45 - -

       22,659VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,2561955 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,666VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,8591956 100404085753 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       14,051VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

        1,068        1,5391957 101437364304 N.A.
       12,825             5       12,825VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

       12,825
            0          471 - -

       24,738VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8591958 101006384639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,242
VIJAY  PAL           957        1,3791959 100403433905 N.A.

       11,494             8       11,494
VIJAY PAL -

       11,494
            0          422 - -

       14,493VIJAY PAL
SINGH

          999        1,4391960 101241704088 N.A.
       11,994             7       11,994VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       11,994
            0          440 - -
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

MAY-2021

15-JUN-2021 16:0207-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59397888

Total Members 171

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,92,978

Total Refund Advance       1,20,158

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,13,136

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 171
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       11,420
ASHU  PANDEY           910        1,31019

*
10052900385
5

N.A.
       10,920            10       10,920ASHU

PANDEY
-

       10,920
            0          400 - -

       21,668
ATMARAM         1,250        1,80020

*
10009582056
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ATMARAM -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,460BASU DEV
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,85921
*
10010883197
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492BASU DEV

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,236BENKATESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,85922
*
10010942569
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492BENKATESH

KU
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,439BHAJMAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80023
*
10011031852
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAJMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,628
BHIM  SINGH         1,250        1,89724

*
10052010123
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,812

BHIM  SINGH -
       15,000

            0          647 - -

       26,734
BIDHAN GOLAY         1,250        1,80025

*
10011380621
1

N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000BIDHAN

GOLAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,068BIRENDRA
MEDHI

        1,171        1,68626
*
10072651536
9

N.A.
       14,054             0       14,054BIRENDRA

MEDHI
-

       14,054
            0          515 - -

       24,415BIRENDRA
SINGH KUMAR

        1,250        2,25627
*
10011593883
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

BIRENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       34,966CHANDRA VIJAY
SINGH

        1,236        1,78128
*
10012312837
8

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       24,738CHHATAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,85929
*
10012438198
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492CHATTER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,136DEEPAK KUMAR
SHRI VASTAV

        1,158        1,66830
*
10013238020
7

N.A.
       13,896             0       13,896

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       13,896

            0          510 - -

       26,236DHANANJAY
RAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,80031
*
10013510279
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,605DHARMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80032
*
10072716991
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,726DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,85933
*
10013697484
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DHIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,680DILIP K
AWASTHI

        1,250        2,15934
*
10013785925
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991DILIP K

AWASTHI
-

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       25,973
DIPEN  SAIKIA         1,250        1,80035

*
10115701632
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPEN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,698DUKHAN
CHOUDHARY

          874        1,25936
*
10014147356
0

N.A.
       10,495            10       10,495DUKHAN

CHOUDHARY
-

       10,495
            0          385 - -

       22,488EMERIYUS
KUJUR

        1,250        1,85937
*
10014519761

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492EMERIYUS

KUJUR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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       17,741
VIKRAM  SINGH           999        1,439166

*
10040622070
8

N.A.
       11,994             7       11,994VIKRAM

CHAUHAN
-

       11,994
            0          440 - -

       17,282VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800167
*
10004715494
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINDO
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,781VINOD PANDEY
KUMAR

        1,250        2,064168
*
10040844929
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,198VINOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          814 - -

       26,641VIPIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,859169
*
10002090338
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIPIN KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,695VIRENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800170
*
10040937628
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDER

SIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,724YOGESH SINGH
JADOUN

        1,250        2,256171
*
10041607346
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

YOGESH
SINGH
JADOUN

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1052106008624

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

14-JUN-2021 23:15:31Challan Generated On :

DSNHP0022524000Establishment ID :

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.Establishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

2048Total Members :

MAY-2021Wage Month :

76,17,243Total Amount (Rs) :

49,88,778Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

1,52,683Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

23,35,415Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

1,40,367Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : State Bank of India

002150621594726CRN :

Payment Date : 15-JUN-2021

Payment Confirmation Date : 15-JUN-2021

16/06/2021 10:24:Generated On

4,625Total PMRPY Benefit :

Page 1 of 1



Contribution History Of 20000469170001018 for  May2021

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 155,143.00  669,907.00  825,050.00  0.00  20,612,515.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2007101848 MATWAR SINGH 31 23238.00 175.00 -1 -

6709831176 HARISH RAWAT 31 23238.00 175.00 -2 -

2017264175 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 31 23238.00 175.00 -3 -

1114688250 MOHHAMAD ASLAM 

FARIDI

30 24552.00 185.00 -4 -

2018089100 DIPANSHU 31 18490.00 139.00 -5 -

2018275801 NARINDER 31 18490.00 139.00 -6 -

1408069739 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH 31 20239.00 152.00 -7 -

2015636190 ROSHAN 19 12419.00 94.00 -8 -

2014055590 PANKAJ 24 16935.00 128.00 -9 -

2017261983 GOVIND KUMAR KARN 31 21092.00 159.00 -10 -

2017972036 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 

SHARMA

26 15765.00 119.00 -11 -

2016839939 LAL BAHADUR YADAV 31 15266.00 115.00 -12 -

2017899568 JITENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA

31 20524.00 154.00 -13 -

1104989360 KUNDAN KR JHA 31 31343.00 236.00 -14 -

1320550930 NITESH KUMAR 31 21057.00 158.00 -15 -

2017262040 SUBHAM KUMAR PATHAK 31 32124.00 241.00 -16 -

2018010301 GAURAV KUMAR 31 32924.00 247.00 -17 -

Page 1 of 69 6/17/2021
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017959098 SAURABH SINGH 31 17666.00 133.00 -842 -

2018130212 RAHUL KUMAR 31 17666.00 133.00 -843 -

2018248083 SURAJ KUMAR 30 20628.00 155.00 -844 -

6717137849 SUNIL KUMAR 31 17666.00 133.00 -845 -

6718834467 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 17666.00 133.00 -846 -

2015528220 SUKDEB SHIT 31 18666.00 140.00 -847 -

2016132607 SUKHENDRA SINGH 

BHADOURIYA

31 18666.00 140.00 -848 -

2017123063 RAJNISH KUMAR 31 24913.00 187.00 -849 -

2014000426 BASU DEV CHAUHAN 31 20460.00 154.00 -850 -

2017246820 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 14 7448.00 56.00 -851 -

2016619832 ANILSINGH 31 26761.00 201.00 -852 -

2017552207 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 26 14051.00 106.00 -853 -

2017734807 SONU KUMAR SINGH 16 8512.00 64.00 -854 -

2017625101 VINAY KISHORE SINGH 31 15992.00 120.00 -855 -

2007126399 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 31 16508.00 124.00 -856 -

2013825887 CHANDRICA YADAVA 30 15476.00 117.00 -857 -

2015528338 GOPAL NANDAN PRASAD 19 9801.00 74.00 -858 -

2018274665 RAJA CHOUHAN 26 13679.00 103.00 -859 -

2013241148 RAJESH KUMAR 21 10834.00 82.00 -860 -

2014766092 BANVIR 31 15992.00 120.00 -861 -

2016123640 SAROJ KUMAR 

CHOUDHARI

24 12381.00 93.00 -862 -

2016201633 SANJAY KUMAR MANJHI 31 15992.00 120.00 -863 -

1307140683 MANOJ KUMAR 31 16508.00 124.00 -864 -

1314510872 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 31 17024.00 128.00 -865 -

2006353658 VIPENDRA PAL SINGH 31 19897.00 150.00 -866 -

2007212408 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY 31 17024.00 128.00 -867 -

2012669665 SANJEEV VERMA 31 17024.00 128.00 -868 -

2013366357 NEERAJ KUMAR 31 16508.00 124.00 -869 -
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2015495797 MANOJ KUMAR 1 567.00 5.00 -928 -

1113717594 RANJIT EKKA 11 6206.00 47.00 -929 -

2013926579 BHAJMAN SINGH 31 23439.00 176.00 -930 -

2016916560 RAJPAL . 2 1355.00 11.00 -931 -

2013055857 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 31 27781.00 209.00 -932 -

2013691949 RANDHEER SINGH 31 27214.00 205.00 -933 -

2017480809 SANDEEP TIWARI 31 20309.00 153.00 -934 -

2017624980 BANDANA SINGH 31 20309.00 153.00 -935 -

6710101126 DEV KUMAR PANDEY 28 20301.00 153.00 -936 -

2018298881 SHREEKANT YADAV 26 18054.00 136.00 -937 -

2007190564 RANJIT BAHADUR SINGH 31 18951.00 143.00 -938 -

2007438084 RANJEET KUMAR JHA 31 18951.00 143.00 -939 -

2010048944 CHHOTE LAL 31 18951.00 143.00 -940 -

2014929535 RUPESH KUMAR 31 18951.00 143.00 -941 -

2015421177 PRAVESH KUMAR 31 18951.00 143.00 -942 -

2015569810 JAI SINGH 31 18951.00 143.00 -943 -

2016110462 YOGESH KUMAR 31 18952.00 143.00 -944 -

2017757541 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 18951.00 143.00 -945 -

2017765096 SATYA KUMAR SHARMA 31 18951.00 143.00 -946 -

2018024334 TUTUL KUMAR KHAMARU 31 18951.00 143.00 -947 -

2018024848 SANJAY SINGH 31 18951.00 143.00 -948 -

3121506701 ASHOK KUMAR 

RAJKAMAL PANDEY

31 18951.00 143.00 -949 -

6110832854 AMARJEET KUMAR 31 18951.00 143.00 -950 -

6924228039 RAKESH KUMAR JHA 31 18951.00 143.00 -951 -

1115582429 VIKAS KUMAR 31 18951.00 143.00 -952 -

2011999179 MANOJ JHA 31 23259.00 175.00 -953 -

2012377573 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 31 23259.00 175.00 -954 -

2014956662 SATYENDRA  SINGH 31 18951.00 143.00 -955 -

2015421153 RAM PARTAP 31 23259.00 175.00 -956 -
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Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully

Employer's Code No: 20000469170001018

Employer's Name: WALSON SERVICES P LTD

Challan Period: May-2021

Challan Number : 02021118217470

Challan Created Date 14-06-2021 12:35:33

Challan Submitted Date 14-06-2021 13:09:35

Amount Paid: 825050.00

Transaction Number: CHG6880720

Print Close

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status
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